
BLOCK 2 LOT 13
IN OR 2195/1796
OYSTER BAY #1 PB 5/262

DEWITT BEVERLY CROWE REV TRUST/DEWITT BEVERLY CROW
96310 OYSTER BAY DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5480-0002-0130

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.00

05/08/2025 MLU

01/19/2023 DJA 0.00 142,500 0 0 142,500

STANDARD
4

1,033,692
21,547

142,500
1,197,739

536,845
660,894

HX HB 50,722
610,172

1,197,739
0

1,151,238

2195/1796 5/10/2018 WD Q I 01 625,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PACK DENNIS M & TERES

DEWITT BEVERLY CROW

1728/0277 3/03/2011 WD Q I 01 525,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTIANSEN DAVID M 

PACK DENNIS M & TER

2025
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B0109044 NEW CONSTR 352,000 12/01/2001

2019HX Base Yr

96310 OYSTER BAY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 6,053 119.1015 188.18 1,139,054 2002 2005 0 0 0 9.25 90.75

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 4734

BAS 126 100 2011 126 21,518

BAS 1,654 100 2011 1,654 282,459

FGR 663 55 2002 365 62,333

FGR 416 55 2011 229 39,107

FOP 284 30 2002 85 14,515

FOP 552 30 2002 166 28,348

FSP 700 40 2002 280 47,816

FSP 364 40 2011 146 24,933

FST 49 55 2002 27 4,611

FUS 2,954 100 2002 2,954 504,465
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

7,867 6,0531,033,692

FSP=[YR=2011]  W17 N4 W10 FOP=[YR=2002]  W21 S4 W18 S12
FGR=[YR=2011]  S16 FGR=[YR=2002]  S25 E13 S1 E13 N1
BAS=[YR=2011]  E13 S1 E14 N1 E13 N41 W40 S20 BAS=[YR=2011]
E14 N2 E4 FST=[YR=2002] E7 S7 W7 N7$ S7 W11 S4 W7 N9$ S21 $
N25 W26 $ E26 N16 W26 $ E39 N16 $ S16 E27N12 $ PTR= E15
FSP=[YR=2002]  E17N4 E32 S4 E17S12 FUS=[YR=2002]  S41 W14 S1
FOP=[YR=2002]  S7 W16 UOP=[YR=2002]  S15 W7 N15 E7 $ W23 N7
E14 N1 E11 S1 E14 $ W14 N1 W11 S1 W14 N1 W13 N41 E17  R10 U10
E12 D10 R10  E17 $ W17  L10 U10  W12  D10 L10 W17 N12 $ W15 $
.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2002 2002 3 85 2,975

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,700.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 5,440

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 339.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 2,712

4 0409 ELEVATOR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,200.00 10,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 10,200

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 5 22 110.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 220

21,547

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 142,500.00 142,500.00 142,500


